FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

First American Title

2005 FEB 18 PM 1 57

LINCOLH COUNTY RECURDED

FEETL STATE DEPOSE

LESLIE BOUCHER

CORPORATION GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED



APN 013-150-07 Affix/VR,6.\$ 347.10 R.P.T.T.

CORPORATION GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

CORPORATE RELOCATION SERVICES, a corporation organi State of VIRGINIA, and having its principal place of business at SPRINGFIELD, VA 22151 in consideration of \$ 89,900.00 Bargain, Sell and Convey to Clinton-Wiley Bradshaw, city of Caliente County of Lincoln State of Nevada, bounded an	8001 FORBES PLACE, STE 10, DOLLARS, does hereby Grant, an * all that real property situate in the
*unmarried man	
Legal description attached and made a part hereof	
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments an anywise appertaining.	d appurtenances thereunto belonging or in
IN WITNESS WHEREOF said Grantor has caused its corporate	name and seal to be affixed hereto by its Secretary thereunto duly authorized, this
7 day of February 20 05	and carry sure carry carrents as any
STATE OF NEVADA Illinois	
COUNTY OF Kendall ss	ATE RELOCATION SERVICES
me, a Notary Public, in and for said Gounty and State, Laura Henre National Time Rhown to me to be the manufactured accounts of the Corporation that executed the foregoing instrument and upon oath, did depose that he is the Officer of the Corporation as above designated; that he is acquainted with the seal of said Corporation and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the Corporate seal of said Corporation; that the signatures to said	Corporate Relocation Services. Inc. By Corporate Resolution. ra J. Hennetypes of principed Agent Corporate Relocation Services Sy Morianie Types of patheorytices, Inc. By Corporate Resolution, Ulli Snyder, Authorized Agent ESCROW NO. CORDED MAIL TO
Notarial Seal CIAL SEAL THER L GREGAR ICTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 09/05/05 FILE NO.: MR CR-DOF-BLM-30-069	

File Number: 152-2130744

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of Section 10, Township 3 South, Range 67 East, M.D.B. & M., more particularly described as follows:

Parcel I of that certain Parcel Map recorded May 28, 1996 in Book A of Plats, page 484 A-B as File No. 105257, filed in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada.



STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)		^	
a)	013-150-07		/\	
b)_		- -	\ \	
c)_ d)		-	\ \	
2.	Type of Property	-	\ \	
a)	Vacant Land b) X Single Fam. Res	FOR RE	CORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
c)	Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Document	Instrument # 173872	
e)	Ap:. Bldg. f) Comm'i/Ind'l	Book <u>1</u> 0		
g)	Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Date of Re	cording: 2/18/05	
i)	Other	Notes:		
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$89,900.0	00	
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	<u>(_</u> \$		
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$89,900.0	0	
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$347.10		
4.	If Exemption Claimed:			
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per 375.090, Section:			
	b. Explain reason for exemption:			
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%		
The	e underrigned declares and asknowledgesdeclared		ALL MODERNIES AND LAURE AND LAURE	
tna	e undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty t the information provided is correct to the best of th	eir information an	d belief, and can be supported by	
doc	cumentation if called upon to substantiate the information.	provided herein. I	Furthermore, the disallowance of any	
inte	med exemption, or other determination of additional tax of rest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the But	due, may result in yer and Seller shall	a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus be jointly and severally liable for any	
ado	litional amount owed.	/ /	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
0		_	an & 1 4	
Sig	nature: Dunkly	Capacity	eller Eson Agent	
Sig	nature:	Capacity: _		
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYE	R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
	(REQUIRED)		(REQUIRED)	
Prir	nt Name: Corporate Relocation Services, Inc	Print Name:	Clinton-Wiley Bradshaw	
Add	dress: 455 Taft Avenue	Address:	5782 S. Pioneer Way	
City	7: Glen Ellyn	City:	Las Vegas	
Sta	te: IL Zip: 60137-6202	State:	_NV Zip: 89113	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not seller or buyer)				
1	Salaria en la salaria el esta			
	rt Name: First American Title Company of Nevada 1768 Aultman Street, Ely, NV 89301, P.O. Box	File Number: .	152-2130744 MJ/DSP	
The same	:: Ely	— State: NV	Zip: 89315	
•			z.p. 00010	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)		
a)_	013-150-07		()
p)_			\ \
c)_ d)			\ \
2.	Type of Property		\ \
a)	Vacant Land b) X Single Fam. Res	FOR R	ECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c)	Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Documer	nt/Instrument # 123972
e)	Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'i	Book	197 Page: 54-56
g)	Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Date of R	ecording: 2/18/05
i)	Other	Notes:	
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$89,900	.00
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	(\$	
	Transfer Tax Value:	\$89,900	.00
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$347.10	
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	3077110	
	Transfer Tax Exemption, per 375.090, Section: Explain reason for exemption:	////	/</td
_	D. F. H	_	
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%	
The	undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of	perjury, pursua	ant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
doc	the information provided is correct to the best of their cumentation if called upon to substantiate the information or	r information a rovided becein	and belief, and can be supported by
ciai	med exemption, or other determination of additional tax du	e may regult in	a penalty of 109/ of the tay due while
ado	rest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer litional amount owed.	r and Seller sha	all be jointly and severally liable for any
	C/2/-1/	- \ '	11111
Sig	nature:	Capacity:	Una yu
Sig	nature:	Capacity:	
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	/ /	R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Name of Street	(REQUIRED)	/T	(REQUIRED)
Prir	nt Name: Corporate Relocation Services, Inc	Print Name:	Clinton-Wiley Bradshaw
Add	dress: 455 Taft Avenue	Address:	5782 S. Pioneer Way
City	c: Glen Ellyn	City:	Las Vegas
Sta	te: <u>IL</u> Zip: 60137-6202	State:	NV Zip: 89113
CO	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required i	f not seller or	buyer)
	/ /		
	t Name: First American Title Company of Nevada 768 Aultman Street, Ely, NV 89301, P.O. Box	File Number:	152-2130744 MJ/DSP
The same	1E4040		
City		State: NV	Zip: <u>89315</u>
	(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY	RF KFCOUDE	D/MICROFILMED)

Reproduced by First American Title Insurance Rev10/2001